Pos Name

Kate Avery
Kirsty Milner

Sara Treacy

Ava Hutchinson
Tara Krzywicki
RachelRidley
Rachel Felton
Rose-Anne Galligan
Nicola Sykes

10 Natalie Gray

11 Nonn Stanford

12 JuliaRussell

13 Sian Edwards

14 Cathy Ansell

15 Lucy Flanner

16 Hayley Munn

17 Emmalangdell
18 Clare Kane

19 Abby Wilson

20 RachelDeegan
21 Joanne Maddick
22 MelanieJames
23  Lyn Cox

24  SarahSimmons
25 Jessica Leitch
26  Audrey Wilson
27 Noelle Lopez

28 SophieWiliams
29 MichelleClarke
30 Katy Lomas

31 Charlotte Bates
32 Vicky Smith

33 Rebekah Gardiner
34 Cath Veysey

35 Clare Grice

36 MarthaClarke

37 Sarah Rudge

38 Rachel Wood

39 Josephine Anselin
40 MonicaWilliams
41 Sue Wint

42  Sally Latham

43 LinziDiyle

44  HelenFinch

45 Hannah Train

46 Linda Howell

47  Sophie Lynch

48 Adela Salt

49 Sarah Johnson
50 Sophie Ward

51 Alison Cooper

52 Linz Smith

53 JoDonnelly

54  Louise Collins

55 Eleanor Greenfield
56 Megan Roberts
57 NaomiEaton

58 Buckle Michelle
59 ElTune

60 Olivia Larcombe
61 Charlotte Whotton
62 Rebecca Harvey
63 Samantha Anderson
64 Sarah Armstrong
65 Sue Street

66 Sarah Bland

67 Roxy Blackwell
68 Debbie Thomas
69 Cheralyn Evans
70 Katherine McKewan
71 Eleanor Kitchen
72 Hannah Sheriden
73 Kate Spilsbury
74 Jessica Harvey
75 Debbie Southwood
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The Birmingham Cross Challenge
at Senneleys Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th October 2009

Senior Women — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

1 Shildon
2 Loughborough Uni
3 Birmingham University
4 Loughborough Uni
5 Charnwood AC
Tipton
Shaftestbury Barnet
Newbridge Ac (ire)
Bedford & County
Loughborough Uni
Birmingham University
Hallamshire Harriers
Loughborough Uni
Telford AC
Solihull & Stourbridge
Oxford University Cc
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Oxford University Cc
Loughborough Uni
Oxford University Cc
21 Loughborough Uni

1 Bournville
23 Tipton
24 Coventry Gpdiva
25 Oxford University Cc
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2 Wolverhampton & Bilston

27 Oxford University Cc
28 Birchfield
3 Telford AC
30 Loughborough Uni
31 Oxford University Cc
32 Birmingham University
33 Birmingham University
34 Tipton
35 Birchfield
36 Birmingham University
37 Birchfield
38 Warwick University
39 Oxford University Cc
4 Leamington
41 Coventry Gpdiva
42 Birchfield
43 Birmingham University
44 Solihull & Stourbridge
45 Oxford University Cc
46 Bournville
2 Tipton
5 TrenthamRC
49 TrenthamRC
3 Tipton
51 Rugby & Northampton
52 Birmingham Rowheath
6 TrenthamRC
54 Stourbridge
55 Nuneaton Harriers
56 Birmingham University
57 Birchfield
58 Newcastle
59 Birmingham Rowheath
60 Royal Sutton Coldfield

61 Kidderminster & Stourport

62 Kenilworth Runners
63 Coventry Gpdiva

7 Amazing Feet
65 Tipton

8 Stratford On Avon
67 Birmingham University
68 TrenthamRC

9 Telford AC

70 Dudley Kingswinford
71 Warwick University
72 Birmingham University
73 Loughborough Uni
74 Telford Harriers

10 Birmingham Rowheath

Time
22:38
22:50
22:57
2311
23:15
23:19
23:25
23:29
23:35
23:39
24:12
24:17
24:21
24:27
25:06
25:10
25:11
25:15
25:20
25:20
25:23
25:31
25:34
25:40
25:51
25:59
26:00
26:06
26:09
26:12
26:19
26:26
26:28
26:30
26:31
26:40
26:41
26:46
26:47
26:47
26:48
26:51
26:53
26:54
26:59
27:01
27:.06
2714
27:16
27:20
2721
27:22
27:23
27:29
27:38
27:40
27:42
27:48
27:56
27:57
28:04
28:08
28:12
28:13
28:14
28:15
28:18
28:20
28:30
28:36
28:38
28:39
28:40
28:41
28:42

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

76 Jo Pulsford L 76 Rugby & Northampton
77 JulieDale L 77 Halesowen
78 HelenParish L 78 Amazing Feet
79 EmilyFord L 79 Birchfield
80 Sally Spencer L35 11 Halesowen
81 K Margaret L35 12 Birmingham Rowheath
82 TonaWalder L 82 Birmingham Rowheath
83 Caroline Rodrick L 83 Birmingham Rowheath
84 Alex Bridge L 84 Royal Sutton Coldfield
85 MaryHall L40 1 Nuneaton Harriers
86 KimBraznell L35 13 Halesowen
87 Sian Harrison L 87 Birmingham Rowheath
88 EmmaBenson L 88 Stratford On Avon
89 ElizabethHindmarsg L35 14 Northbrook AC
90 JoanClarke L35 15 Stourbridge
91 HelenBeecham L 91 AldridgeRC
92 Jane Anderson L35 16 Bromsgrove & Redditch
93 Helen Tronans L40 2 Dudley Kingswinford
94 Jenny Jeeves L35 17 Leamington
95 TamaraBall L 95 Birmingham Rowheath
96 Melanie Taylor L 96 Warwick University
97 GemmacCaollier L 97 Gloucester AC
98 SamaraKuldeep L 98 West Bromwich
99 Sharon Townley L35 18 Centurion
100 Becky Neave L 100 Birmingham University
101 Rebecca Freeman L 101 Solihull & Stourbridge
102 Tessa Parkinson L 102 Wolverhampton & Bilston
103 Laura Leslie L 103 Bournville
104 Nina Jowett L35 19 Halesowen
105 Alison Garton L 105 Oxford University Cc
106 Kav Solder L 106 Loughborough Uni
107 GillBrook L 107 Birmingham Rowheath
108 Jane Parson L35 20 Bromsgrove & Redditch
109 Simone Wilson L40 3 Nuneaton Harriers
110 ElizBlake L35 21 Sparkhill
111 JulietHoad L35 22 Telford AC
112 CHarlan-Marks L 112 Bournville
113 Lauren Jackson L 113 Birmingham University
114 CearaRice L 114 Warwick University
115 Ann Bathmaker L35 23 Birmingham Rowheath
116 Jane Mumford L35 24 Coventry Gpdiva
117 Mel Young L 117 Newcastle
118 Louise Massey L35 25 Amazing Feet
119 CassChisholm L 119 Birmingham Rowheath
120 EmilyHolden L 120 Bournville
121 Sarah Price L 121 Birmingham Rowheath
122 Jackie Bradshaw L35 26 Halesowen
123 Liza Blagden L35 27 Telford AC
124 Rosalind Matthews L 124 Kenilworth Runners
125 Debbie Cooper L35 28 Stratford On Avon
126 MelHepke L35 29 Bromsgrove & Redditch
127 Grace Hough L60 1 Telford Harriers
128 Stephanie Crampin L 128 Oxford University Cc
129 Krista James L 129 Coventry Gpdiva
130 Val Carter L35 30 Birchfield
131 Michelle Stark L35 31 Gloucester AC
132 Carol Fisher L50 1 Dudley Kingswinford
133 Tracy Gee L35 32 Stafford Harriers
134 Sue Davies L 134 Tipton
135 Yvonne Caswell L35 33 Stratford On Avon
136 Zarinda Batstone L 136 Coventry Gpdiva
137 Sarah Rock L 137 Bournville
138 Sian Evans L35 34 Sparkhill
139 Kathryn Abbott L 139 Bournville
140 Laura McGrath L 140 PeelRR
141 Emmalkulcher L 141 Leamington
142 PunamBajaj L 142 Stourbridge
143 Sally McCulloch L 143 Bournville
144 Angela Twine L 144 Droitwich AC
145 Louise Hartman L35 35 Stourbridge
146 Sarah Paskin L35 36 Sneyd Striders
147 HelenRea L35 37 CobraRC
148 Traci Gaunt L35 38 Sneyd Striders
149 Chrissie Hirsch L35 39 Birmingham Rowheath
150 Tania Ugwu L35 40 Bournville
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28:43
28:46
28:48
28:49
28:51
28:55
28:55
28:55
28:55
29:03
29:08
29:09
29:11
29:16
29:22
29:24
29:32
29:35
29:41
29:43
29:46
29:48
29:53
29:59
30:01
30:09
30:12
30:17
30:21
30:22
30:23
30:26
30:32
30:33
30:36
30:37
30:38
30:42
30:51
30:53
30:53
30:57
31:.01
31.07
31:11
31:13
31:16
31:19
31:20
31:24
31:25
31:26
31:27
31:32
31:34
31:35
31:37
31:39
31:40
31:43
31:44
31:45
31:46
31:49
31:50
3151
31.52
31:58
31:59
32:08
32:.09
32:10
32:13
32:17
32:22



151
152
153

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Liz Hadley
Geraldine Lynch
Sharon Kibble
Cat Ricketts
ClaireFielden
Ann Rollings
Helen Foot
Leisa Morgan
Rae Moorhouse
Sarah Farmer
Judith Buckley
Sarah Chetwynd
Megan Sharpe
Sally Hicks
Dagmar Prinzing
Anne Law
Susan Bellingham
Christine Lloyd
Marcella Scott
Carl Austin
Dawn Bishop
Denice Harris
Louise Clowes
Vici Richardson
NikkiFulcher
Debbie Suffolk
Rachel Parker
Claire Fisher
Michaela Thompson
Krissie Newton
Sarah Lewis
Hannah Cronin

Pos Name
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Kate Avery
Hayley Munn
Rachel Wood
Hannah Train
Charlotte Whotton
Eleanor Kitchen
Melanie Taylor
Alison Garton
Ceara Rice
Stephanie Crampin
Kate Raynor
Victoria Elbourne

L 151
L35 41
L35 42
L 154
L 155
L35 43
L35 44
L35 45
L35 46
LJ 4
L35 47
L 162
L 163
L45 1
L35 48
L45 2
L50 2
L35 49
L 169
L35 50
L 1711
L35 51
L35 52
L 174
L 175
L45 3
L 177
L 178
L35 53
L 180
L35 54
L 182

The Birmingham Cross Challenge
at Senneleys Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th October 2009

Dudley Kingswinford
Amazing Feet
Stourbridge
Bournville
Halesowen

Rugby & Northampton
Bournville

Sneyd Striders
Dudley Kingswinford
Tipton

Halesowen
Tamworth AC
Birmingham University
Kenilworth Runners
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Dudley Kingswinford
Mansfield H & AC
Halesowen
Birmingham Rowheath
Sparkhill

Stourbridge

Sheyd Striders
TrenthamRC

PeelRR

Sneyd Striders
Nuneaton Harriers
Aldridge RC

Dudley Kingswinford
Bournville

Sparkhill

Amazing Feet
Birchfield

32:29
32:31
32:32
32:41
32:45
32:48
32:49
32:51
32:54
32:58
33.03
3311
33:14
33:15
33:16
33:17
33:29
33:35
33:35
33:38
33:39
33:48
33:58
34.06
34:09
34:14
34:17
34:19
34:21
34:24
34:35
34:38

Senior Women - Under 20

L 1
L 2
L 3
L 4
L 5
L 6
L 7
L 8
L 9
L 10
L 11
L 12

Club

Shildon

Oxford University Cc
Warwick University
Oxford University Cc
Kidderminster & Stourport
Warwick University
Warwick University
Oxford University Cc
Warwick University
Oxford University Cc
Mansfield H & AC
Oxford University Cc

Time

22:38
25:10
26:46
26:59
28:04
28:38
29:46
30:22
30:51
31:27
34:40
37:19

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
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Kate Raynor
Rachel Morris
Margaret Thomas
Kim Davies
Rosie Hatton
Carol Blower
SallyMcConville
Hayley Smith
Marg Ehrenberg
ManishaParmar
Zoe Yeomans
Caroline Safe
Pauline Dable
Tina Butler
Victoria Elbourne
Gill Gresswell
Yvonne Peers
Anne Kelsall
Melanie Brown
Maria Garva
HelenHiest
Helen Manton
Jan Brookes
Sarah Elcock
Trish Morgan
Michelle Leach
Sarah Evans
Claire Heaven
Gaye Clough
Jane Bunch
Anita Redmond

L 183
L 184
L35 55
L 186
L 187
L35 56
L45 4
L 190
L35 57
L35 58
L 193
L35 59
L60 2
L 196
L 197
L35 60
L 199
L50 3
L45 5
L 202
L55 1
L 204
L35 61
L35 62
L35 63
L35 64
L35 65
L40 4
L55
L45
L40

Mansfield H & AC
Birchfield

Sneyd Striders

Telford AC

Tipton

Leamington

Dudley Kingswinford
West Bromwich
Sparkhill

Sparkhill

Stourbridge
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Oxford University Cc
Gloucester AC
Unattached

Aldridge RC

Aldridge RC

Warwick University
Aldridge RC

PeelRR

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stourbridge
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton
Stourbridge

Aldridge RC

2 West Bromwich
6 Aldridge RC
5 Aldridge RC

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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34:40
34:41
35:.04
35:09
35:14
35:19
35:35
3551
36:07
36:20
36:23
36:24
36:57
37:15
37:19
38:04
38:42
38:48
38:51
38:51
38:55
38:58
39:22
40:31
41:24
41:34
43:15
43:25
44:57
45:52
4552



Pos Name

Melanie James
Audrey Wilson
Michelle Clarke
MonicaWilliams
Adela Salt
JoDonnelly
Sarah Armstrong
Sarah Bland
Cheralyn Evans
10 Debbie Southwood
11 Sally Spencer
12 K Margaret

13 MaryHall

14 KimBraznell

15 ElizabethHindmarsg
16 JoanClarke

17 Jane Anderson
18 Helen Tronans
19 Jenny Jeeves
20 Sharon Townley
21 Nina Jowett

22 Jane Parson

23 SimoneWilson
24 ElizBlake

25 JulietHoad

26  Ann Bathmaker
27 Jane Mumford
28 Louise Massey
29 Jackie Bradshaw
30 Liza Blagden

31 DebbieCooper
32 MelHepke

33 Grace Hough

34 Val Carter

35 Michelle Stark

36 Carol Fisher

37 Tracy Gee

38 Yvonne Caswell
39 Sian Evans

40 Louise Hartman
41 Sarah Paskin

42 HelenRea

CO~NOUITD_WNPE

The Birmingham Cross Challenge

at Senneleys Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th October 2009
Senior Women - Ladies (Vets) — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos

L35 1 Bournville
L35 2 Wolverhampton & Bilston

Club

L35 3 Telford AC

L35 4 Leamington

L35 5 TrenthamRC

L35 6 TrenthamRC

L35 7 Amazing Feet
L35 8 Stratford On Avon
L35 9 Telford AC

L35 10 Birmingham Rowheath
L35 11 Halesowen

L35 12 Birmingham Rowheath
L40 1 Nuneaton Harriers
L35 13 Halesowen

L35 14 Northbrook AC

L35 15 Stourbridge

L35 16 Bromsgrove & Redditch
L40 2 Dudley Kingswinford
L35 17 Leamington

L35 18 Centurion

L35 19 Halesowen

L35 20 Bromsgrove & Redditch
L40 3 Nuneaton Harriers
L35 21 Sparkhill

L35 22 Telford AC

L35 23 Birmingham Rowheath
L35 24 Coventry Gpdiva

L35 25 Amazing Feet

L35 26 Halesowen

L35 27 Telford AC

L35 28 Stratford On Avon
L35 29 Bromsgrove & Redditch
L60 1 Telford Harriers

L35 30 Birchfield

L35 31 Gloucester AC

L50 1 Dudley Kingswinford
L35 32 Stafford Harriers

L35 33 Stratford On Avon
L35 34 Sparkhill

L35 35 Stourbridge

L35 36 Sneyd Striders

L35 37 CobraRC

Time

25:31
25:59
26:09
26:47
2714
27:23
28:13
28:15
28:30
28:42
28,51
28:55
29:03
29:08
29:16
29:22
29:32
29:35
29:41
29:59
30:21
30:32
30:33
30:36
30:37
30:53
30:53
31:.01
31:16
31:19
31:24
31:25
31:26
31:34
31:35
31:37
31:39
31:43
31:46
32:08
32:09
32:10
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43  Traci Gaunt

44  Chrissie Hirsch
45 Tania Ugwu

46 Geraldine Lynch
47  Sharon Kibble
48 Ann Rollings

49 Helen Foot

50 Leisa Morgan
51 Rae Moorhouse
52 Judith Buckley
53 Sally Hicks

54  Dagmar Prinzing
55 Anne Law

56 SusanBellingham
57 Christine Lloyd
58 Carl Austin

59 Denice Harris
60 Louise Clowes
61 Debbie Suffolk
62 Michaela Thompson
63 Sarah Lewis
64 Margaret Thomas
65 Carol Blower
66 SallyMcConville
67 Marg Ehrenberg
68 ManishaParmar
69 Caroline Safe
70 PaulineDable
71 Gill Gresswell
72  Anne Kelsall

73 Melanie Brown
74 HelenHiest

75 Jan Brookes

76 Sarah Elcock
77 Trish Morgan
78 Michelle Leach
79 Sarah Evans
80 ClaireHeaven
81 Gaye Clough

82 Jane Bunch

83 AnitaRedmond

email

L35 38 Sneyd Striders

L35 39 Birmingham Rowheath
L35 40 Bournville

L35 41 Amazing Feet

L35 42 Stourbridge

L35 43 Rugby & Northampton
L35 44 Bournville

L35 45 Sneyd Striders

L35 46 Dudley Kingswinford
L35 47 Halesowen

L45 1 Kenilworth Runners
L35 48 Bromsgrove & Redditch
L45 2 Dudley Kingswinford
L50 2 Mansfield H & AC

L35 49 Halesowen

L35 50 Sparkhill

L35 51 Sneyd Striders

L35 52 TrenthamRC

L45 3 Nuneaton Harriers
L35 53 Bournville

L35 54 Amazing Feet

L35 55 Sneyd Striders

L35 56 Leamington

L45 4 Dudley Kingswinford
L35 57 Sparkhill

L35 58 Sparkhill

L35 59 Wolverhampton & Bilston
L60 2 Kenilworth Runners
L35 60 Gloucester AC

L50 3 Aldridge RC

L45 5 Aldridge RC

L55 1 Aldridge RC

L35 61 Wolverhampton & Bilston
L35 62 Stourbridge

L35 63 Wolverhampton & Bilston
L35 64 Rugby & Northampton
L35 65 Stourbridge

L40 4 Aldridge RC

L55 2 West Bromwich

L45 6 Aldridge RC

L40 5 AldridgeRC
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32:13
32:17
32:22
32:31
32:32
32:48
32:49
3251
32:54
33:.03
33:15
33:16
33:17
33:29
33:35
33:38
33:48
33:58
34:14
34:21
34:35
35:.04
35:19
35:35
36:07
36:20
36:24
36:57
38:.04
38:48
38:51
38:55
39:22
40:31
41:24
41:34
43:15
43:25
44:57
4552
45:52



